12in SATA to Right Angle SATA Serial ATA Cable
Nº de produit: SATA12RA1
The SATA12RA1 Right Angle (90-degree) SATA Cable features a standard (straight) SATA receptacle
as well as a right-angled SATA receptacle, providing a simple 12-inch connection to a Serial ATA drive,
with full SATA 3.0 bandwidth support of up to 6Gbps when used with SATA 3.0 compliant drives.
The right-angled SATA connection enables you to plug in your Serial ATA hard drive in hard to reach
areas or tight spaces, while the low profile and flexible design of the cable improves airflow and
reduces clutter in your computer case, helping to keep the case clean and cool.
Constructed of only top quality materials and designed for optimum performance and reliability this
12" SATA cable is backed by our lifetime warranty.
As an alternative, StarTech.com also offers an 12in Left Angle SATA cable (SATA12LA1), which
provides the same simple installation as this left angled SATA cable, but allows the cable to connected
to the SATA drive from the opposite direction.
Certifications, rapports et compatibilité
Applications
• Installation de disques durs, lecteurs CD-RW et lecteurs DVD-ROM Serial ATA dans les boîtiers
d'ordinateur compacts
• Applications de sous-système de serveur et de stockage
• Installations des disques de poste de travail haut de gamme
• Connexion aux matrices de disques SATA
Spécifications techniques
• 1x SATA connector
• 1x Right-angled/90-degree SATA connector
• Prise en charge d'une vitesse de transfert SATA 3.0 complète de 6 Gb/s
• Compatible with both 3.5” and 2.5” SATA hard drives
• Fournit 30 cm de longueur de câble
Matériel
Politique de garantie Lifetime
Nombre de
conducteurs
2
Type de gaine de câble PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Performance
Type et débit SATA III (6 Gbps)
Connecteur(s)
Connecteur A 1 - SATA (7 broches , données)
Connecteur B 1 - SATA (7 broches , données)
Caractéristiques
physiques
Couleur Rouge
Style de connecteur Droit à angle droit
Calibre du fil 26 AWG (0.404 mm)
Longueur de câble 12.0 in [304.8 mm]
Longueur du produit 12.0 in [30.5 cm]
Largeur du produit 0.6 in [1.4 cm]
Hauteur du produit 0.2 in [0.6 cm]
Poids du produit 0.3 oz [9.7 g]
Informations
d'emballage
Quantité par paquet 1
Longueur du Paquet 5.5 in [13.9 cm]
Largeur du Paquet 5.0 in [12.6 cm]
Hauteur du Paquet 0.7 in [1.9 cm]
Poids brut 0.6 oz [16.0 g]
Contenu du paquet
Inclus dans le paquet 1 - 12in SATA to Right Angle SATA Serial ATA Cable
Informations de
garantie
Warranty À Vie
* L’apparence et les spécifications du produit peuvent être modifiées sans préavis